Rotary Position Technology
Incremental Encoders
E2  B1027	 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Miniature Type RI-01 (Shaft) / RI-02 (Blind Hollow Shaft)
Mechanical Characteristics:
Speed: max. 12,000 RPM
Rotor moment of inertia: approx. 5.5 x 10-3 oz-in2 (0.1 x 10-6 kgm2 )
Starting torque: < 1.4 oz-in (< 0.01 Nm)

(e.g. 360 pulses => 360)
Other Pulse Rates on Request
Part Number Key:  RI-01 Shaft Version
Part Number Key:  RI-02 Blind Hollow Shaft Version
A Type
RI-01Q Ø 24 mm, Shaft w/ Flat,  IP50 Shaft Seal
RI-01T Ø 24 mm, Shaft,  IP50 Shaft Seal
A B C D E F
RI-02C 4 S3 - 1A 1024 - C
1) Available only with Type RI-01Q.
Rotary Position Technology
Incremental Encoders
E4  B1027	 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Mounting Advice:
The flanges and shafts of the encoder and drive
should not both be rigidly coupled together at
the same time.  A cylindrical pin (RA-TP-3-S per
ISO 2338-A-3m6 x 10), for use as a torque stop,
is supplied.
Miniature Type RI-01 (Shaft) / RI-02 (Blind Hollow Shaft)
Dimensions:  RI-02 Blind Hollow Shaft Version
RI-02 Flange S3
Connection C & CA
Accepts 3 mm torque pin N.615.683
included with encoder.
Secured with hub set screws:
(4) M3 screws at 90°, 4 mm long
Axial Cable
Radial Cable
Axial Cable
Radial Cable
Axial Cable
Radial Cable
Axial Cable
Radial Cable
Mounting Advice:
The flanges and shafts of the encoder and
drive should not be rigidly coupled together at
the same time.  We recommend the use of
suitable couplings (see page G1, Accessories).
Dimensions:  RI-01 Shaft Version
RI-01 Flange F1
Connection C & CA
RI-01 Flange F2
Connection C & CA
RI-01 Flange F3
Connection C & CA